
ARPA One-Time Non-Waiver HCBS Provider Retention Payment Plan Contacts 

Plan Contact Phone Email 
Aetna  Denise Castro  786-423-1710 Castrod@aetna.com   

AmeriHealth  Kerry Patterson 772-208-0688 Kpatterson@amerihealthcaritasfl.com   

Community Care 
Plan  

Rosalia Bonetti  954-622-3315 Rbonetti@ccpcares.org   

Florida 
Community Care  

Provider 
Relations Call 
Center  

1-833-322-7526 (Press 1 
for FCC and then Press 2 
for Provider Inquires)   

accountspayablefcc@ilshealth.com 

Humana  Matthew 
Cunningham  

502-580-3318 Mcunningham3@humana.com   

Molina  Clara Diaz  561-497-2203 Clara.Diaz@MolinaHealthcare.com   

Simply  Rosa Gonzalez  305-921-2698 Rgonzalez2@elevancehealth.com   

Sunshine  Kayde Sinclair  954-377-2109 KSINCLAIR@SunshineHealth.com   

United  Marybeth Tita  904-296-6925 UHC_HCBS_Enhanced_Funding@uhc.com   
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